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NOTIF. TRAM. AUD. 

NPGT REO . INTEG. 

INIC. TRAM. AUD. 

INICIO BAJA IAE 

LIO. PROV. IRPF 2000 

NOTIF TRAM. AUD. 

LIO. PROV. P. CTA 

NOTIF TRAM. AUD. 

INIC. TRAM. AUD. 

INIC . TRAM. AUD. 

DEC. AN UAL REO. 

INIC. TRAM. AUD. 

EXPTE 347/01 

LIO. PROV. IRPF 2000 

DEC. ANUAL REO. IN. 

LIO . PROV. P. CTA. 

NPGT. REO. INTEG. 

NOT. TRAM. AUD. 

NPGT. REO. INTEG. 

CITACION MODULOS 

NPGT. REO . INTEG. 

DEV. ING. INDEBID. 

IN IC. TRAM. AUD. 

NPGT REO . INTEG. 

CITAC ION MODULOS 

ALTA IAE EXP. 3/02 

BAJA IAE 

NPGT REO. INTEG. 

NPGT REO. INTEG. 

INICIO BAJA IAE 

INICIO BAJA IAE 

BENGOZI TRUZMAN DAVID 

BENAVIDES CARMONA JOSE LUIS 

BENHAMU MOREL Y MOISES 

BETTIOUI FERNANDEZ PABLO JAVIER 

BLANCO LIVIANO ADOLFO 

BUTIEB AMAR MUSTAFA 

CABRERA BERNAL JUAN ANTON . 

CABRERA BERNAL JUAN ANTONIO 

CALATRAVA CANO ANTONIO 

CALATRAVA CANO ANTONIO 

CALZADOS MIMUN SL 

CANO NAVARRO JOSE 

CANTARERO MAROUEZ JOSE 

CAPARROS HARO GABRIEL 

CARDAVID SL. 

CASTILLO CANTOS CONCEPCION 

CDAD PROP. DEL EDIFICIO ORION 

CERETO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 

CLARIS MOTORS SA 

COLLAZO NOVOA JOAOUIN 

COLLAZO NOVOA SANTIAGO 

CONSTKARHER SL. 

CORNEJO RUIZ MARIA JOSEFA 

CHAIB ALLAL RACHID 

CHARRIK KARIM 

CHARRIK KARIM 

CHEMLAL MALIKA 

CHOCRON MURCIANO ABRAHAM 

CHOCRON SASPORTES SAMUEL 

D.H.S. IMPEX SL 

D.H.S. IMPEX SL 

045244640 

024290269 

045277819 

034857326 

24163236B 

045277856 

45268588B 

045268588 

286506312 

28650631Z 

B29963030 

23222830Y 

024287814 

3661 5927L 

B29950359 

45251035F 

H29952314 

045266225 

A29960838 

33265702C 

033274753 

B29962149 

45285610J 

045283952 

X1527168Z 

X1527168Z 

X1704586X 

045282953 

045270575 

B29957123 

829957123 




